L05000ar417

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Only	,



12/08/08--01025--012 **35.00

12/22/08--01055--021 **25.00

D. BRUCE

DEC 2 3 2008

EXAMINER

021 **20.00

8

DEC 22 PH 1: 24

FILED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 12, 2008

LAW OFFICE LAWRENCE M. SCOTT 4830 S.W. 92 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33165

SUBJECT: ABC LAND CLEARING & DEMOLITION, LLC Ref. Number: L05000021417

We have received your document for ABC LAND CLEARING & DEMOLITION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fee to file your limited liability company document is \$25. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy (optional) requested and an additional \$5 for each certificate of status (optional) requested.

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 908A00060177

2

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

LAW OFFICE Lawrence M. Shoot 4830 S.W. 92 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33165

Lawrence Shoot Attorney and Counselor Telephone (305) 270-2110

December 4, 2008

Florida Dept of State Division of Corporations

Re: ABC Land Clearing & Demolition LLC

Greetings

Enclosed is the signed Resignation former member Marcelo Membribes and my check in the sum of \$35.00, please send me the certified copy and a certificate of status.

Sincerely,

5 .*

Lawrence M. Shoot LS/ms



LAWRENCE SHOOT ESQ Nov 25 08 03:51p





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS**

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: ABC Land Clearing & Demolition LLC.
- 2. This limited liability company was organized under the laws of:

Flor, da

3. The Florida document/registration number of this limited liability company is:

LO500021417

4. 1, <u>MARCELO MEMBRIBES</u>, hereby resign as a <u>Managen/member</u> (Print Name of Person Resigning) (Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

ando

Signature of Resigning Member, Managing Member or Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)



CR2E079 (5/06)

٠,